The New York City Council v

New York, NY 10007

Committee Agenda

Committee on Criminal Justice

Sandy Nurse, Chair

Members: Shaun Abreu, Diana I. Ayala, Tiffany L. Caban, Shahana K. Hanif,
Christopher Marte, Mercedes Narcisse, Lincoln Restler and Althea V. Stevens

Friday, March 7, 2025

10:00 AM Council Chambers - City Hall

T2025-3036 New York City Council Budget and Oversight Hearings on The
Preliminary Budget for Fiscal Year 2026 The Preliminary
Capital Plan for Fiscal Years 2026-2029, and The Fiscal 2025
Preliminary Mayor’s Management Report

10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
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Department of Correction
Board of Correction
Public
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